
SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

RUNDENWETTKÄMPFE LUFTPISTOLE 2018/19

Termine:

Heim Gast

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SC Mörsch 2 : SV Ettlingen 1 1009 : 1057

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SSV Daxlanden 1 : SC Wolfartsweier 3 1043 : 1009

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SG Durlach 2 : SG Karlsruhe 3 1040 : 915

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SV Waldbronn 1 : Polizei SV 1 1001 : 964

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SV Waldbronn 2 : SC Mörsch 3 998 : 1027

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SG Durlach 3 : SV Eggenstein 2 973 : 992

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SC Wolfartsweier 4 : SSV Pfinztal 1 1009 : 991

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SSV Daxlanden 2 : SV Ettlingen 2 992 : 944

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SV Ettlingen 3 : SC Mörsch 4 976 : 916

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SG Grötzingen 1 : SSV Daxlanden 3 996 : 932

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SC Wolfartsweier 5 : Polizei SV 2 955 : 997

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SC Mörsch 5 : SV Eggenstein 3 938 : 899

1. RWK 14.10.2018 SVgg Knielingen 1 : Solo ohne Gegner 984 : o.G.

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SSV Daxlanden 1 : SC Mörsch 2 1065 : 1011

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SC Wolfartsweier 3 : SV Ettlingen 1 1003 : 1062

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SG Karlsruhe 3 : SV Waldbronn 1 933 : 980

2. RWK 28.10.2018 Polizei SV 1 : SG Durlach 2 1031 : 1061

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SV Eggenstein 2 : SC Mörsch 3 1022 : 1039

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SG Durlach 3 : SV Waldbronn 2 975 : 995

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SSV Pfinztal 1 : SV Ettlingen 2 1006 : 921

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SSV Daxlanden 2 : SC Wolfartsweier 4 1017 : 1028

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SG Grötzingen 1 : SV Ettlingen 3 931 : 980

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SC Mörsch 4 : SSV Daxlanden 3 986 : 929

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SC Mörsch 5 : Polizei SV 2 875 : 1031

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SVgg Knielingen 1 : SV Eggenstein 3 927 : 906

2. RWK 28.10.2018 SC Wolfartsweier 5 : Solo ohne Gegner 980 : o.G.

Stand 15.11.18



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

RUNDENWETTKÄMPFE LUFTPISTOLE 2018/19

Termine:

Heim Gast

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SC Mörsch 2 : SC Wolfartsweier 3 1021 1045

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SV Ettlingen 1 : SSV Daxlanden 1 1069 1032

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SG Karlsruhe 3 : Polizei SV 1 1006 1013

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SG Durlach 2 : SV Waldbronn 1 1013 1002

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SV Waldbronn 2 : SV Eggenstein 2 911 1012

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SC Mörsch 3 : SG Durlach 3 1026 1012

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SV Ettlingen 2 : SC Wolfartsweier 4 936 1040

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SSV Pfinztal 1 : SSV Daxlanden 2 986 990

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SG Grötzingen 1 : SC Mörsch 4 970 948

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SSV Daxlanden 3 : SV Ettlingen 3 944 994

3. RWK 11.11.2018 Polizei SV 2 : SVgg Knielingen 1 1032 941

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SC Mörsch 5 : SC Wolfartsweier 5 885 981

3. RWK 11.11.2018 SV Eggenstein 3 : Solo ohne Gegner 902 o.G.

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SV Ettlingen 1 : SC Mörsch 2

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SC Wolfartsweier 3 : SSV Daxlanden 1

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SG Karlsruhe 3 : SG Durlach 2

4. RWK 09.12.2018 Polizei SV 1 : SV Waldbronn 1

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SC Mörsch 3 : SV Waldbronn 2

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SV Eggenstein 2 : SG SG Durlach 3

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SSV Pfinztal 1 : SC Wolfartsweier 4

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SV Ettlingen 2 : SSV Daxlanden 2

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SC Mörsch 4 : SV Ettlingen 3

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SSV Daxlanden 3 : SG Grötzingen 1

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SVgg Knielingen 1 : SC Mörsch 5

4. RWK 09.12.2018 SV Eggenstein 3 : SC Wolfartsweier 5

4. RWK 09.12.2018 Polizei SV 2 : Solo ohne Gegner

Stand 15.11.18



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

RUNDENWETTKÄMPFE LUFTPISTOLE 2018/19

Ergebnisse Mannschaften:

1. RWK 2. RWK 3. RWK 4. RWK 5. RWK 6. RWK

14.10.18 28.10.18 11.11.18 09.12.18 06.01.19 20.01.19 Summe Schnitt

1 SV Ettlingen 1 1057 1062 1069 3188 1063

2 SSV Daxlanden 1 1043 1065 1032 3140 1047

3 SG Durlach 2 1040 1061 1013 3114 1038

4 SC Mörsch 3 1027 1039 1026 3092 1031

5 SC Wolfartsweier 4 1009 1028 1040 3077 1026

6 Polizei SV 2 997 1031 1032 3060 1020

7 SC Wolfartsweier 3 1009 1003 1045 3057 1019

8 SC Mörsch 2 1009 1011 1021 3041 1014

9 SV Eggenstein 2 992 1022 1012 3026 1009

10 Polizei SV 1 964 1031 1013 3008 1003

11 SSV Daxlanden 2 992 1017 990 2999 1000

12 SSV Pfinztal 1 991 1006 986 2983 994

13 SV Waldbronn 1 1001 980 1002 2983 994

14 SG Durlach 3 973 975 1012 2960 987

15 SV Ettlingen 3 976 980 994 2950 983

16 SC Wolfartsweier 5 955 980 981 2916 972

17 SV Waldbronn 2 998 995 911 2904 968

18 SG Grötzingen 1 996 931 970 2897 966

19 SG Karlsruhe 3 915 933 1006 2854 951

20 SVgg Knielingen 1 984 927 941 2852 951

21 SC Mörsch 4 916 986 948 2850 950

22 SSV Daxlanden 3 932 929 944 2805 935

23 SV Ettlingen 2 944 921 936 2801 934

24 SV Eggenstein 3 899 906 902 2707 902

25 SC Mörsch 5 938 875 885 2698 899



Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK Luftpistole 2018/19 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, Mob.: 0151 55592920, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Gesamt

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 368 360 359 362,33 1087

Hettich Markus SSV Daxlanden 349 358 331 346,00 1038

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 346 342 332 340,00 1020

Reinmuth Martin SSV Daxlanden 320 347 342 336,33 1009

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 325 343 331 333,00 999

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 326 324 325 325,00 975

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 314 332 327 324,33 973

Holley Wolfgang SSV Daxlanden 321 330 315 322,00 966

Justl Thomas SSV Daxlanden 311 325 322 319,33 958

Leute Thomas SSV Daxlanden 310 313 311,50 623

Lörch Frank SSV Daxlanden 311 299 309 306,33 919

Sichert Michael SSV Daxlanden 273 305 289,00 578

Waltenberger Alexander SSV Daxlanden 292 282 287,00 574

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 368 368,00 368

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 353 346 353 350,67 1052

Blank Waldemar SG Durlach 350 350 350,00 700

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 350 338 344,00 688

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 340 354 325 339,67 1019

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 310 311 335 318,67 956

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 316 316,00 316

Rauberger Tom SG Durlach 339 292 315,50 631

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 310 313 311 311,33 934

Scheib Karin SG Durlach 278 301 324 301,00 903

Krein Holger SV Eggenstein 349 339 344,00 688

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 341 341,00 341

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 342 339 340,50 681

Mainzer Karl-Heinz SV Eggenstein 331 334 332,50 665

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 330 313 321,50 643

Lüthje Rolf SV Eggenstein 321 304 310 311,67 935

Dehm Erhard SV Eggenstein 306 308 311 308,33 925

Ehrmann Harald SV Eggenstein 308 294 264 288,67 866

Schuster Rolf SV Eggenstein 285 293 281 286,33 859

Haberbusch Felix SV Ettlingen 358 369 368 365,00 1095

Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 358 364 359 360,33 1081

Plehn Harald SV Ettlingen 341 352 336 343,00 1029

Marmein Marion SV Ettlingen 336 346 342 341,33 1024

Bohn Manuel SV Ettlingen 322 347 352 340,33 1021

Bohn Tobias SV Ettlingen 328 313 324 321,67 965

Bohn Mathias SV Ettlingen 326 320 318 321,33 964

Wilke Herold SV Ettlingen 317 317 314 316,00 948

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 314 307 323 314,67 944

15.11.2018

Rundenwettkämpfe  2018/19  -   Luftpistole
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Schnitt Gesamt

Rundenwettkämpfe  2018/19  -   Luftpistole

Schwab Günter SV Ettlingen 313 297 305,00 610

Hügel Sascha SV Ettlingen 295 292 293,50 587

Fitzi Christian SV Ettlingen 305 267 299 290,33 871

Hügel Sascha SV Ettlingen 289 289,00 289

Furnai Miroslaw SV Ettlingen 278 284 281,00 562

Santos-Blust Patrik SV Ettlingen 271 267 292 276,67 830

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 350 335 310 331,67 995

Walter Joachim SG Grötzingen 323 315 337 325,00 975

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 323 281 323 309,00 927

Schaub Thomas SG Grötzingen 292 292,00 292

Keller Fred-Joachim SG Karlsruhe 1721 349 349,00 349

Krüger Heiko SG Karlsruhe 1721 340 340,00 340

Jung Thomas SG Karlsruhe 1721 318 340 329,00 658

Enderle Albin SG Karlsruhe 1721 306 319 326 317,00 951

Göbel Ralf SG Karlsruhe 1721 291 291,00 291

Duschl Peter SG Karlsruhe 1721 265 265,00 265

Margiotta Rouven SVgg Knielingen 347 347,00 347

Günther Christian SVgg Knielingen 319 328 342 329,67 989

Hofmann Matthias SVgg Knielingen 318 325 310 317,67 953

König Stephan SVgg Knielingen 308 274 289 290,33 871

Schorpp Reinhard SC Mörsch 345 363 359 355,67 1067

Pfirrmann Doris SC Mörsch 343 349 355 349,00 1047

Kudis Hans SC Mörsch 342 343 342 342,33 1027

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 349 342 326 339,00 1017

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 340 333 325 332,67 998

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 317 320 340 325,67 977

Pfirrmann Erich SC Mörsch 317 331 322 323,33 970

Wischalla Christoph SC Mörsch 323 323,00 323

Trinkle Siegfried SC Mörsch 305 330 311 315,33 946

Diana Giuseppe SC Mörsch 300 322 322 314,67 944

Striegel Roland SC Mörsch 294 325 315 311,33 934

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 312 307 309,50 619

Kudis Christine SC Mörsch 307 305 305 305,67 917

Degler Philipp SC Mörsch 310 309 296 305,00 915

Allmendinger Arthur SC Mörsch 291 315 309 305,00 915

Paul Maria SC Mörsch 296 302 312 303,33 910

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 304 295 299,50 599

Klein Günter SC Mörsch 324 271 289 294,67 884

Meister Roland SC Mörsch 275 300 287,50 575

Walther Andreas SC Mörsch 263 263,00 263

Pauly Oswin SSV Pfinztal 341 343 353 345,67 1037

Ripp Marvin SSV Pfinztal 330 337 338 335,00 1005

Pöschl Oliver SSV Pfinztal 320 326 295 313,67 941

Wolf Daniel PSV Polizei KA 353 364 358,50 717

Stepanov Gleb PSV Polizei KA 352 364 352 356,00 1068

Stepanov Sergej PSV Polizei KA 329 332 339 333,33 1000

Bauer Olga PSV Polizei KA 316 335 341 330,67 992

Jakober Siegfried PSV Polizei KA 324 348 317 329,67 989

Schindler Daniel PSV Polizei KA 331 328 323 327,33 982

Edbauer Torsten PSV Polizei KA 330 313 321,50 643

Bachner Norbert PSV Polizei KA 309 325 326 320,00 960

Shalygina Ludmila PSV Polizei KA 288 305 313 302,00 906
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Rundenwettkämpfe  2018/19  -   Luftpistole

Herold Detlef SV Waldbronn 371 363 346 360,00 1080

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 354 363 342 353,00 1059

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 322 326 332 326,67 980

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 308 324 316,00 632

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 319 322 301 314,00 942

Schroth Herbert SV Waldbronn 325 310 268 301,00 903

Singer Stefanie SV Waldbronn 305 291 306 300,67 902

Engelhardt Christian SC Wolfartsweier 357 359 358,00 716

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 348 348,00 348

Waßmer Nicole SC Wolfartsweier 347 340 353 346,67 1040

Morlock Bernd SC Wolfartsweier 344 348 344 345,33 1036

Mory Jürgen-Bernd SC Wolfartsweier 332 338 344 338,00 1014

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 335 333 334 334,00 1002

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 331 333 337 333,67 1001

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 346 318 332,00 664

Kunzmann Rolf SC Wolfartsweier 317 329 323,00 646

Morlock Birgit SC Wolfartsweier 318 315 328 320,33 961

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 316 325 318 319,67 959

Nuß Norbert SC Wolfartsweier 304 322 313,00 626
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK Luftpistole 2018/19 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, Mob.: 0151 55592920, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de
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Schnitt Gesamt

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 368 368,00 368

Haberbusch Felix SV Ettlingen 358 369 368 365,00 1095

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 368 360 359 362,33 1087

Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 358 364 359 360,33 1081

Herold Detlef SV Waldbronn 371 363 346 360,00 1080

Wolf Daniel PSV Polizei KA 353 364 358,50 717

Engelhardt Christian SC Wolfartsweier 357 359 358,00 716

Stepanov Gleb PSV Polizei KA 352 364 352 356,00 1068

Schorpp Reinhard SC Mörsch 345 363 359 355,67 1067

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 354 363 342 353,00 1059

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 353 346 353 350,67 1052

Blank Waldemar SG Durlach 350 350 350,00 700

Keller Fred-Joachim SG Karlsruhe 1721 349 349,00 349

Pfirrmann Doris SC Mörsch 343 349 355 349,00 1047

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 348 348,00 348

Margiotta Rouven SVgg Knielingen 347 347,00 347

Waßmer Nicole SC Wolfartsweier 347 340 353 346,67 1040

Hettich Markus SSV Daxlanden 349 358 331 346,00 1038

Pauly Oswin SSV Pfinztal 341 343 353 345,67 1037

Morlock Bernd SC Wolfartsweier 344 348 344 345,33 1036

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 350 338 344,00 688

Krein Holger SV Eggenstein 349 339 344,00 688

Plehn Harald SV Ettlingen 341 352 336 343,00 1029

Kudis Hans SC Mörsch 342 343 342 342,33 1027

Marmein Marion SV Ettlingen 336 346 342 341,33 1024

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 341 341,00 341

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 342 339 340,50 681

Bohn Manuel SV Ettlingen 322 347 352 340,33 1021

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 346 342 332 340,00 1020

Krüger Heiko SG Karlsruhe 1721 340 340,00 340

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 340 354 325 339,67 1019

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 349 342 326 339,00 1017

Mory Jürgen-Bernd SC Wolfartsweier 332 338 344 338,00 1014

Reinmuth Martin SSV Daxlanden 320 347 342 336,33 1009

Ripp Marvin SSV Pfinztal 330 337 338 335,00 1005

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 335 333 334 334,00 1002

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 331 333 337 333,67 1001

Stepanov Sergej PSV Polizei KA 329 332 339 333,33 1000

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 325 343 331 333,00 999

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 340 333 325 332,67 998

Mainzer Karl-Heinz SV Eggenstein 331 334 332,50 665

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 346 318 332,00 664

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 350 335 310 331,67 995

15.11.2018

Rundenwettkämpfe  2018/19  -   Luftpistole
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Bauer Olga PSV Polizei KA 316 335 341 330,67 992

Günther Christian SVgg Knielingen 319 328 342 329,67 989

Jakober Siegfried PSV Polizei KA 324 348 317 329,67 989

Jung Thomas SG Karlsruhe 1721 318 340 329,00 658

Schindler Daniel PSV Polizei KA 331 328 323 327,33 982

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 322 326 332 326,67 980

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 317 320 340 325,67 977

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 326 324 325 325,00 975

Walter Joachim SG Grötzingen 323 315 337 325,00 975

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 314 332 327 324,33 973

Pfirrmann Erich SC Mörsch 317 331 322 323,33 970

Wischalla Christoph SC Mörsch 323 323,00 323

Kunzmann Rolf SC Wolfartsweier 317 329 323,00 646

Holley Wolfgang SSV Daxlanden 321 330 315 322,00 966

Bohn Tobias SV Ettlingen 328 313 324 321,67 965

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 330 313 321,50 643

Bohn Mathias SV Ettlingen 326 320 318 321,33 964

Morlock Birgit SC Wolfartsweier 318 315 328 320,33 961

Bachner Norbert PSV Polizei KA 309 325 326 320,00 960

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 316 325 318 319,67 959

Justl Thomas SSV Daxlanden 311 325 322 319,33 958

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 310 311 335 318,67 956

Hofmann Matthias SVgg Knielingen 318 325 310 317,67 953

Enderle Albin SG Karlsruhe 1721 306 319 326 317,00 951

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 316 316,00 316

Wilke Herold SV Ettlingen 317 317 314 316,00 948

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 308 324 316,00 632

Rauberger Tom SG Durlach 339 292 315,50 631

Trinkle Siegfried SC Mörsch 305 330 311 315,33 946

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 314 307 323 314,67 944

Diana Giuseppe SC Mörsch 300 322 322 314,67 944

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 319 322 301 314,00 942

Pöschl Oliver SSV Pfinztal 320 326 295 313,67 941

Nuß Norbert SC Wolfartsweier 304 322 313,00 626

Lüthje Rolf SV Eggenstein 321 304 310 311,67 935

Leute Thomas SSV Daxlanden 310 313 311,50 623

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 310 313 311 311,33 934

Striegel Roland SC Mörsch 294 325 315 311,33 934

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 312 307 309,50 619

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 323 281 323 309,00 927

Dehm Erhard SV Eggenstein 306 308 311 308,33 925

Lörch Frank SSV Daxlanden 311 299 309 306,33 919

Kudis Christine SC Mörsch 307 305 305 305,67 917

Schwab Günter SV Ettlingen 313 297 305,00 610

Degler Philipp SC Mörsch 310 309 296 305,00 915

Allmendinger Arthur SC Mörsch 291 315 309 305,00 915

Paul Maria SC Mörsch 296 302 312 303,33 910

Shalygina Ludmila PSV Polizei KA 288 305 313 302,00 906

Scheib Karin SG Durlach 278 301 324 301,00 903

Schroth Herbert SV Waldbronn 325 310 268 301,00 903

Singer Stefanie SV Waldbronn 305 291 306 300,67 902

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 304 295 299,50 599

Klein Günter SC Mörsch 324 271 289 294,67 884
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Hügel Sascha SV Ettlingen 295 292 293,50 587

Schaub Thomas SG Grötzingen 292 292,00 292

Göbel Ralf SG Karlsruhe 1721 291 291,00 291

Fitzi Christian SV Ettlingen 305 267 299 290,33 871

König Stephan SVgg Knielingen 308 274 289 290,33 871

Sichert Michael SSV Daxlanden 273 305 289,00 578

Hügel Sascha SV Ettlingen 289 289,00 289

Ehrmann Harald SV Eggenstein 308 294 264 288,67 866

Meister Roland SC Mörsch 275 300 287,50 575

Waltenberger Alexander SSV Daxlanden 292 282 287,00 574

Schuster Rolf SV Eggenstein 285 293 281 286,33 859

Furnai Miroslaw SV Ettlingen 278 284 281,00 562

Santos-Blust Patrik SV Ettlingen 271 267 292 276,67 830

Duschl Peter SG Karlsruhe 1721 265 265,00 265

Walther Andreas SC Mörsch 263 263,00 263

Edbauer Torsten PSV Polizei KA 330 313 321,50 643
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